Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g
iv

 (max. current 5A for CC25)
	 0207	 CC25M • CC25
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODuct
CODE
STYLE TAPING NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
B,C,D,F: 4 digits
G,J: 3 digits
TE: 7’’ reel (4 mm pitch)
3000 pcs. (sizes 0102, 0204)
1500 pcs. (size 0207)
TEB: 13’’ reel (4mm pitch)
9000 pcs. (size 0204 only)
RN41 2ES TE 1002
TERMINATION
SURFACE
MATERIAL
T: Sn
(lead free)
T
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
B, C, D, F, G, J
F
T.C.R.
Unit: ppm/K
05, 10, 25, 50,
100, 200
50
PROD.
CODE
CC25M
TERMINATION
SURFACE
MATERIAL
T: Sn
(lead free)
T
TAPING
TE: 7’’ reel (4 mm pitch)
3000 pcs. (CC10, CC12)
1500 pcs. (CC25)
TEB: 13’’ reel (4mm pitch)
6000 pcs. (CC25 only)
TE
CC-SERIESRN41-SERIES
∅ D2 ∅ D3TYPE
J (± 5%)
E24
B (±0.1%)
E24 • E96
Clear
Blue
Blue (TCR 50)a
Blue
Blue (TCR 50, 1%)c
Blue-Green
4 bands (E24); 5 bands (E96) color code
3 bands color code
5 bands color code (TCR50)b
3 bands (E24); 4 bands (E96) color code
3 bands (E24) color code
5 bands color code (TCR50,1%)c
One black band
a  	TCR25 (pink or blue), TCR15 (violet); TCR10 and TCR5 (dark green)